
     

1 of 1 
 

 
   

BEATTIE PM BUS A ALTERNATE OUTBOUND- Beattie Closed SAHS in Session 
 

  
 

8/30/2024 3:30:43 PM 
 

   

      

 

Run - BEATTIE PM BUS A ALTERNATE OUTBOUND- Beattie 
Closed SAHS in Session 

 

  

8/21/2024 - 5/30/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

            

  

Driver: 
 

 

 
 

Vehicle: 
 

429 
 

   

     

Student Crossing <X> 
 

  

 

Time: 
 

  

1 hr 38 min 
 

Distance: 
 

25.47 mi 
 

    

          

       

Description: 
 

BEATTIE PM BUS A ALTERNATE OUTBOUND- Beattie Closed SAHS 
in Session 

 

   
      

0 / 0 
 

   
   

Students: 
 

   

            
                

 

 

 
#1 - 12:15 PM - SHALER AREA HIGH SCHOOL / 381 WIBLE RUN RD 
#2 - 12:20 PM - MARZOLF RD & MARZOLF ROAD EXT (SSE) / Gerard Dr & Marzolf Rd & Marzolf Road Ext 
#3 - 12:26 PM - 119/106 Wible Run Road / 119 Wible Run Road 
#4 - 12:27 PM - MARTHA AVE & MARGARET ST (ENE) / Margaret St & Martha Ave 
#5 - 12:34 PM - ANDERSON RD & TARA DR (ESE) 
#6 - 12:36 PM - WIBLE RUN RD & ADA DR (WNW) / Ada Dr & Wible Run Rd 
#7 - 12:39 PM - SUNSET LN & ANDERSON RD (NE) / Anderson Rd & Sunset Ln 
#8 - 12:42 PM - TARTLINE DR & FORLIVIEW RD (ENE) / Forliview Rd & Tartline Dr 
#9 - 12:43 PM - ANDREW DR & SANDY DR (SW) 
#10 - 12:46 PM - CLARE ST & BREEZEWOOD DR (SSE) / Breezewood Dr & Clare St 
#11 - 12:49 PM - GREENFIELD RD & FOREST GLEN DR (SSE) / Forest Glen Dr & Greenfield Rd 
#12 - 12:51 PM - SKYLARK DR & BELLADONNA DR (WSW) / Belladonna Dr & Skylark Dr 
#13 - 12:57 PM - KLEBER RD & VIRGINIA AVE (W) 
#14 - 12:58 PM - W SHAW PL & MOUNT ROYAL BLVD (NE) / Mount Royal Blvd & Park Circle Dr & W 
Shaw Pl 
#15 - 1:00 PM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & WETZEL RD (NW) / Garden Pl & Mount Royal Blvd & Wetzel Rd 
#16 - 1:01 PM - GLENSHAW AVE & CLINTON RD (SSW) / Clinton Rd & Glenshaw Ave 
#17 - 1:03 PM - GLENSHAW AVE & WILSON ST (S) 
#18 - 1:08 PM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & HOMER PL (NNW) / Homer Pl & Mount Royal Blvd 
#19 - 1:15 PM - WASHINGTON ST & KOEHLER ST (NE) / Friday Rd & Koehler St & Washington St 
#20 - 1:16 PM - FRIDAY RD & WALLACE RD (NE) 
#21 - 1:19 PM - Heights Dr & Vermillion Dr/34 Heights Dr. (E) 
#22 - 1:22 PM - KLOPFER ST & NORTH AVE (ENE) 
#23 - 1:23 PM - NORTH AVE & ELIZABETH ST (NNW) / Elizabeth St & North Ave 
#24 - 1:25 PM - GRANT AVE & SHERIDAN ST (WNW) 
#25 - 1:26 PM - GRANT AVE @ SUBWAY SHOP (WNW) 
#26 - 1:28 PM - NORTH AVE & HOWARD ST (NNW) / Howard St & North Ave 
#27 - 1:29 PM - SPRING ST & STANTON AVE (ENE) 
#28 - 1:31 PM - STANTON AVE & KAREN DR (E) / Karen Dr & Stanton Ave 
#29 - 1:37 PM - RAMAGE RD & CHERRYWOOD DR (NNE) 
#30 - 1:38 PM - RAMAGE RD & CHARLEMMA DR (E) 
#31 - 1:43 PM - MOUNT TROY RD & GARDENVIEW DR (NNW) / Gardenview Dr & Mount Troy Rd 
#32 - 1:49 PM - MOUNT TROY RD & FORNOF LN (SE) / Fornof Ln & Mount Troy Rd 
#33 - 1:52 PM - MOUNT TROY RD & E BECKERT AVE (NNW) / E Beckert Ave & Mount Troy Rd 
#34 - 1:52 PM - MOUNT TROY RD & PITTVIEW AVE (NW) 

 

 

 


